
2023 Girls Soccer Schedule
Coaches: Jennie Campbell - Head Coach

Jill Scott - Assistant Coach
Grant Loudon - Assistant Coach

Date Opponent Location Bus Depart. Start Time

Th 8/3/23 Hillsboro *Scrimmage Home 5:00pm

Tue 8/8/23 Finneytown *scrimmage Home 5:00pm

Fri 8/11/23 Lynchburg Away 3:30pm 7:00pm

Tue 8/22/23 CNE Home 5:00pm

Th 8/24/23 Blanchester Home 5:00pm

Sat 8/26/23 Seven Hills Home 4:00pm

Tue 8/29/23 Bethel Home 5:00pm

Wed 8/30/23 St. Bernard Home 6:00pm

Sat 9/02/23 West Clermont Away 12:45pm 2:00pm

Tue 9/5/23 Fayetteville Home 7:00pm

Th 9/7/23 Eastern Home 5:00pm

Tue 9/12/23 Felicity Away 3:45pm 5:00pm

Th 9/14/23 Williamsburg Away 3:45pm 5:00pm

Sat 9/16/23 Blanchester Away 11:15am 1:00pm

Tue 9/19/23 CNE Away 4:00pm 7:00pm

Th 10/5/23 Bethel Away 4:00pm 7:00pm

Sat 10/7/23 Reading Home 12:00am

Tue 10/10/23 Felicity *SAY Youth Recognition Night Home 7:00pm

Th 10/12/23 Williamsburg *Senior Night Home 7:00pm

8/04/23 Updated

Krista Cahall-Athletic Director Phone: (937) 378-3730 ext. 1203
987 Mt. Orab Pike Fax: (937) 378-2219
Georgetown, Ohio 45121 Email: krista.cahall@gtown.k12.oh.us


